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Tropomi SWIR dark flux (official)

value detector map

orbits : 19 in [30172, 30217]
coverage : 2023-08-10 / 2023-08-13
median : 3.7629 kes™!

spread : 0.56162 kes™!

created : 2023-08-21T16:37:33
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Tropomi SWIR dark flux (official)

uncertainty detector map
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orbits : 19 in [30172, 30217]
coverage : 2023-08-10 / 2023-08-13
median : 13.654 es™!

spread : 6.4534 es™!

created : 2023-08-21T16:37:33
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Tropomi SWIR dark flux (official)

value compared with SWIR dark-flu

x CKD

orbits : 19in [30172, 30217]

coverage : 2023-08-10 / 2023-08-13

median : -50.468 es™!
spread : 250.17 es™!

created : 2023-08-21T16:37:33

i

column

1000

750

500

250

-250

-500

—750

difference [es™!]



ICID:
ICID:
ICID:
ICID:
ICID:

11
13
15
17
19

Tropomi SWIR dark flux (official)
ground-tracks of Sentinel-5P
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orbits : 19 in [30172, 30217]
coverage : 2023-08-10 / 2023-08-13
created : 2023-08-21T16:37:34




Tropomi SWIR dark flux (official)

trend of detector median & temperatures

orbits : [2827, 30217]
coverage : 2018-04-30 / 2023-08-13
created : 2023-08-21T16:37:34
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